SINCE 1947
SOLAR WATERTIGHT
made a reality
Solar Panel | Cable Roof Flashing | Solar Thermal
The focus on renewable energy has never been
so large. The solar panel market lacks a purpose
made solution for ensuring watertight solar panel
pipe and cable penetrations. Our innovation team

0 - 35mm 0 - 45° 490 x 410mm Nu-Lead® DNL100B
0 - 30mm 0 - 45° 450 x 600mm Aluminium SDAMINIB
Pipe External Roof Pitch Base Size Base Type Code
Grey Silicone
0 - 35mm x 2 0 - 45° 490 x 410mm Nu-Lead® DNLS200MPG
DNLS200MPG
SDAMINI
GREY SILICONE Silicone will withstand constant temperatures at the roofline of -50°C to 200°C and up to 250°C intermittently
BLACK EPDM EPDM will withstand constant temperatures at the roofline of -50°C to 115°C and up to 150°C intermittently
The purpose-designed SolarDek™ provides the safest, most efficient method of flashing solar thermal pipes and
cables on tile and slate roofs. SolarDek™ features the Nu-Lead® base, which will not stain or corrode the roof, together
with a long-life Dektite® EPDM or grey silicone cone ideally suited to solar thermal pipe sizes.
DEKTITE® PREMIUM SOLAR
Perfect for Flashing Pipes and Cables on Metal Roofs
The multi-application flashing in a highly durable EPDM or silicone, edged with a flexible
aluminium band, flashes pipes and cables on metal roofs. The square base fits most roof profiles.
Dektite® Premium
DFE 100/200
• �For solar pipes or cables
• Suits most roof profiles
• High UV resistance
• ���Protects up to 12 cables and
weatherproofs entry to any
metal roof
• �Purpose-made durable
solution, as required by MCS
Dektite® Premium
Multicable
DFE101BM
Dektite® Premium
DFE 101/201
4
SO
LA
R
D
EK
™ D
EK
TITE® Pipe
External
Cable
External
Roof
Pitch
Base
Size
Code
Fixing Kit
SizeBlack
EPDM
Grey
EPDM
Red
Silicone
0 - 35mm 4 - 8mm 0 - 45° 100 x 100mm DFE100BS DFE100GS DFE200RES FX901
5 - 55mm 4 - 8mm 0 - 45° 139 x 139mm DFE101BS DFE101GS DFE201RES FX901
N/A 4 - 8mm Any 139 x 139mm DFE101BM N/A N/A FX901
EPDM EPDM EPDM will withstand constant temperatures at the roofline of -50°C to 115°C and up to 150°C intermittently
RED SILICONE Silicone will withstand constant temperatures at the roofline of -50°C to 200°C and up to 250°C intermittently
DEKTITE® FIXING KITS
Dektite® fixing kits are designed for use with DEKS EPDM and Silicone
flashings on metal fibre and cement roofs.
The FX901 Kit contains 1 x 75ml tube of low modulus silicone,
25 x self-drilling screws, 25 x colour caps (silver).
The FX902 Kit (as shown) contains 3 x 75ml tubes of low modulus silicone,
75 x self-drilling screws, 75 x colour caps (silver).
Self-drilling screws should be placed 25-50mm apart.
Pack Code

�Allows time for repositioning
- 20/30 mins
• �Solutions
�Ideal solution for flashing in roof solar
panels, around roof lights, abutments
and chimney stacks etc.
DEKS FAST FLASH® - BBA ACCREDITED
Self-adhesive and user-friendly Lead replacement material
Fast Flash® is ideal for any application requiring a quick and secure flashing solution.
Fast Flash® can be installed on roofs with a minimum slope of 5° and on almost all roof materials.
Fast Flash® is environmentally friendly and easy to install, as the reverse is self-adhesive, as well
as being flexible and very workable.
If painting is required or where water is likely to travel from copper or bitumen onto Fast Flash®,
use 100% acrylic low sheen exterior paint.
Product Code Description Weight
FFR5-140G 140mm x 5m Roll - Grey 2.4kg
FFR5-280G 280mm x 5m Roll - Grey 4.7kg
FFR5-370G 370mm x 5m Roll - Grey 5.9kg
FFR5-560G 560mm x 5m Roll - Grey 9.2kg
FFR5-140B 140mm x 5m Roll - Black 2.4kg
FFR5-280B 280mm x 5m Roll - Black 4.7kg
FFR5-370B 370mm x 5m Roll - Black 5.9kg
FFR5-560B 560mm x 5m Roll - Black 9.2kg
FFR5-140AG 140mm x 5m Roll - Anthracite Grey 2.4kg
FFR5-280AG 280mm x 5m Roll - Anthracite Grey 4.7kg
FFR5-370AG 370mm x 5m Roll - Anthracite Grey 5.9kg
FFR5-560AG 560mm x 5m Roll - Anthracite Grey 9.2kg

5
D
EK